ROFY 85
ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING
Datasheet
Norms: EN 60598-1, EN 60598-2-1
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Areas of Application: Commercial, Business areas, Private
Houses, Art and Culture spaces. Offices,
Public buildings, Hotel and Restaurant
services.
Mounting: Surface/Suspended.
Light Distribution: Direct.
Light Source: LED 4000K, RG1, CRI>80, MacAdam
Step <3, 80.000h lifetime (@L90, B10,
Ta25°C).
Optical System: Diffuser: Microprismatic or Opal
Control Gear: LED driver, 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.
Materials: Body: Extruded aluminium and steel
sheet.
Surface Finish: Powder coated.
gCONTROL+ - Microprismatic PMMA diffuser
LED UGR W Lm/W AxB (mm) kg HF DALILm Output K3
19 17 110 Ø300x85 - 90620.L300.E 90620.L300.H1875 -
19 25 122 Ø400x85 - 90620.L400.E 90620.L400.H3040 -
19 44 135 Ø600x85 - 90620.L600.E 90620.L600.H5959 •
19 66 143 Ø900x85 - 90620.L900.E 90620.L900.H9462 •
19 106 142 Ø1150x85 - 90620.L115.E 90620.L115.H15008 •
LIGHT+ - Opal PMMA diffuser
LED UGR W Lm/W AxB (mm) kg HF DALILm Output K3
25 17 118 Ø300x85 - 90619.L300.E 90619.L300.H2000 -
25 25 128 Ø400x85 - 90619.L400.E 90619.L400.H3200 -
25 44 144 Ø600x85 - 90619.L600.E 90619.L600.H6341 •
25 66 150 Ø900x85 - 90619.L900.E 90619.L900.H9918 •
25 106 154 Ø1150x85 - 90619.L115.E 90619.L115.H16321 •
COLOUR / FINISH
Code Description
W White